Position

Chief Deputy Recorder
Recorder Clerk 11l
Recorder Clerk 11l
Recorder Clerk 11l
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Accounting Technician
Recorder Clerk |

Office Assistant Il

Staff Services Analyst Il
Extra Help Student Intern
Staff Services Analyst |
Recorder Clerk 11l

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Department Total Wages

Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder

Recorder

$57,364
$41,863
$39,638
$39,620
$36,504
$35,492
$28,840
$28,486
$28,106
$22,330
$10,058
$5,692
$4,680
$502

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,795
$28,959
$50,371
$51,628
$27,769
$27,382
$37,739
$21,581
$44,731
$17,447
$0
$7,336
$919
$233



