Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Deputy Recorder		Merced County	Recorder	\$57,364	\$50,795
Recorder Clerk III		Merced County	Recorder	\$41,863	\$28,959
Recorder Clerk III		Merced County	Recorder	\$39,638	\$50,371
Recorder Clerk III		Merced County	Recorder	\$39,620	\$51,628
Office Assistant II		Merced County	Recorder	\$36,504	\$27,769
Office Assistant II		Merced County	Recorder	\$35,492	\$27,382
Accounting Technician		Merced County	Recorder	\$28,840	\$37,739
Recorder Clerk I		Merced County	Recorder	\$28,486	\$21,581
Office Assistant II		Merced County	Recorder	\$28,106	\$44,731
Staff Services Analyst II		Merced County	Recorder	\$22,330	\$17,447
Extra Help Student Intern		Merced County	Recorder	\$10,058	\$0
Staff Services Analyst I		Merced County	Recorder	\$5,692	\$7,336
Recorder Clerk III		Merced County	Recorder	\$4,680	\$919
Accounting Technician		Merced County	Recorder	\$502	\$233